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-----.--~-, 

Ny ~JATUl\ALl7.,\TIO:1 CE;\TIfIC·\TE NUHlIER IS: 
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/-, ,-: 11l,;]Cnt: ur;;ani aLion';, or U.S. [lc:1s in Victn;u!I before April 1')75: 

DESCRIPTION OF ASSOCIATION (if po!;,;i_ble include dates, po::.;itions, supervisors, nnturc of duties. a\lards, etc.) 
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PRESENT ;\DDl~ESS 

-----------------------:----;--------- .. 

----------------------------------------------------------

------ - ----- ------- ---------------------

PRESClT ADD~ESS 
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"OF_FIClilL~~ 
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rlJT,'RY Pu!LF.:. STATE OF ILl.I:'·j,J!S ~ 
~ My Commissio:1 Expires 7/25/"01 ~ 
'..NVYV'~~ 
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LIST OF FORHER VIETNAMESE POW TI1AT I WISII TO SPONSOR 

Name 
1. Deo Van Kien < 

2. Vu Nhu Tung 

3 Tran Van Quy 

4. Pham Xuan Ky 

5. Le Van Lao 

6. . Le Hong Lam 

7. Hoang Van De 

8. Nguyen Van Thuy 

9. Nguyen Van Dung 

10. Nguyen Huy Khoan 

11. Pham Ngoc Khanh 

12. Pham Viet Phuc 

13. Nguyen Huu Tan 

14. Do Van Tu 

15.Luu Nghia Luong 

16. Bui Quang Cat 

17. Nguyen Van Toan 

18. Nguyen The Khoa 

19. Pham Ngoc Ninh 

20. Tran Van Tiep 

21. Hua Viet Khim 

Fam. DOB In Captiva Address 
1 1941 1965-1985 111/12 Lac Long Quan F5,Qll, 

1 1948 1967-1982 141 To 57,F5, Q Tan Binh 

5 1944 1967-1982 106/52 Ton That Hiep F14,Q11 

1 1934 1967-1982 80/28 Z3 TranHuy Lieu, Q3 

3 1947 1967-1982 69/24 Bui Thi Xuan, F8, Tan Binh 

HCM City 

" 
" 
" 
" 

3 1941 1963-1982 302/1 Thu Koa Huan Thuan Hai, Phan Thiet 

3 1911 1967-1982 206A/2Y Dien BienPhu,F13,Binh Thanh HCM City 

1 1946 1966 1982 980 Tan Khai, F5, Tan Binh HCM City 

1 1947 1966 1982 421/31/2 F9, Quan Tan Binh " 

1 1949 1967 1984 15/3 Bui Thi Xuan, FlO, Tan Binh " 

1 1946 1967-1982 973 Tan Khai, F5, Q. Tan Binh " 

1 1943 1967-1982 23C Lac Long Qua~,F21,Qll, " 

1 1948 1967-1982 363 CachMang Thng 8,F13,Q.TanBinh II 

1 1946 1966-1982 187/1 Pham The Hien,F9,Q.8 II 

1 

1 

2 

2 

1 

1 

1944 1967-1982 

1938 1966-1982 

1937 1966-1982 

1943 1967-1982 

1948 1967-1982 

1948 1966-1982 

276 Ba Hat, F7, Q10 

655/6 Pham Van Hai, F9, Tan Binh 

403/7 Le Van Sy, F2, Tan Binh 

83/104E Tue Tinh,F13, Q11, 

It 

It 

II 

" 
168/41 Cach Mang Thangij,F8,Tan Binh " 

344/683 To 33 Cach MangThang 8, F5 

Tan Binh, Ho Chi Minh City 

1 1937 1964-1982 159/1 Nguyen Trai, F13,Q1 " 

3.3 



1. 

2. 

3 

4. 

5. 

LIST OF FORMER VIETNAMESE POW THAT I WISH TO SPONSOR 

Name 
Deo Van Kien / 

Vu Nhu Tung ~ 

Tran Van Quy./ 

Pham Xuan Ky "'" 

Le Van Lao /' 

Fam. DOB In Captiv. Address 
1 1941 1965-1985 111/12 Lac Long Quan F5,Q11, 

1 1948 1967-1982 141 To 57,F5, Q Tan Binh 

5 1944 1967-1982 106/52 Ton That Hiep F14,Q11 

1 1934 1967-1982 80/28 Z3 TranHuy Lieu, Q3 

3 1947 1967-1982 69/24 Bui Thi Xuan, F8, Tan Binh 

HCM City 

" 
" 
" 
" 

6. Le Hong Lam ~ 

7. Hoang Van De/ 

3 1941 1963-1982 

3 19?? 1967-1982 

302/1 Thu Koa Huan Thuan Hai, Phan Thiet 

206A/2Y Dien BienPhu,F13,Binh Thanh HCM City 

8. Nguyen Van Thuy,/ 1 

9. Nguyen Van DUng~ 

10. Nguyen Huy Khoan 1 

11. Pham Ngoc Khanh 1 

12. Pham Viet Phuc / 1 

13. Nguyen Huu Tan /' 1 

]946 1966 1982 

1947 1966 1982 

1949 1967 1984 

1946 1967-1982 

1943 1967-1982 

1948 1967-1982 

14. Do Van Tu ~ 1 1946 1966-1982 

15.Luu N~hia Luong ~ 1 1944 1967-1982 

16. Bui Quang Cat". 1 1938 1966-1982 

17. Nguyen Van Toan ~ 2 1937 1966-1982 

18. Nguyen The Khoa.r 2 1943 1967-1982 

19. Pham Ngoc Ninh /' 1948 1967-1982 

20. Tran Van Tiep 1~1948 1966-1982 

21~ Hua Viet Khiro 11' 1937 1964-1982 

33 

980 Tan Khai, F5, Tan Binh HCM City 

421/31/2 F9, Quan Tan Binh 

15/3 Bui Thi Xuan, FlO, Tan Binh 

973 Tan Khai, F5, Q. Tan Binh 

23C Lac Long Quan,F21,Q11, 

363 CachMang Thng 8,F13,Q.TanBinh 

187/1 Ph am The Hien,F9,Q.8 

276 Ba Hat, F7, Q10 

655/6 Pharo Van Hai, F9, Tan Binh 

403/7 Le Van Sy, F2, Tan Binh 

83/104E Tue Tinh,F13, Q11, 

" 
" 
" 

" 

" 

" 

" 
" 
" 

" 
168/41 Cach Mang Thang8,F8,Tan Binh " 

344/683 To 33 Cach MangThang 8, F5 

Tan Binh, Ho Chi Minh City 

159/1 Nguyen Trai, F13,Q1 " 



(f2'0 Travelers & 
'~~'\' Immigrants Aid 

Helping People In TransItIon 12-23-87 

To Whom It ~1ay Concern, 

Dear Sirs, 

I was an officer of the Vietnamese Special Forces (ARVN) from 1963 to 1970, and 

presenth1y I'm employed by the Travelers And Immigrants Aid, helping people in 

transition, an affiliate of ACNS. I wish to lend my hands to those who served 

in the VNSF, once sacrified their lives for the security of the free world but 

unfortunately were in the captivities of the Hnoi regime for more than 10 years. 

They were r1eased by Hanoi and now are living in Saigon. I understand that the 

U.S. government is working to grant admission to them. If this program is taken 

place I wish to have the people from the following list (also affidavit of relation 

attached) to join me in the U.S.A .• Only a few people have support documents, 

I will submit later when they become available. 

I will do my best to coordinate with the Vietnamese community in this locality 

to assure the minimum security for them to start their new life in Chicago. 

Thank you very much for your consideration. 

Yours, 



Tra".'.r. & 
Immigrant. Aid 
Helping People in Transition 

,v·~rt"'- tl~Le I L~ 

- 1- Itt N, 
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